BLANKING_PANELS
BLANKING_PANELS.A04.D01 Page 1 of 1
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Murata’s Blanking Panels provide an attractive and convenient option for covering/blanking unused shelf openings for the PSU, ATS and BBU related
modules in the OCP power shelves listed below.
ORDERING GUIDE
PART
NUMBER
BLANKING PANEL
LOCATION DESCRIPTION
PART
NUMBER
BLANKING PANEL
LOCATION DESCRIPTION
MWOCP
74-B
PSU
MWOCP74-3000-A-RM
slot
 MWBBU
118-B
BBU
MWBBU118-4000-A-B
slot
MWOCP
68-B
PSU
MWOCP68-3600D/B-
RM  slot
 MWBB-BCU-B BCU
MWBB-BCU-1 slot
MWOC-ATS-B ATS
slot
RELATED PRODUCT DATASHEETS
Murata Power Solutions, Inc.
129 Flanders Rd. Westborough,
Ma  01581, USA.
ISO 9001 REGISTERED
This product is subject to the following operating requirements and the Life and Safety Critical
Application Sales Policy: Refer to: